
 

TSRA East Regional Fundraiser Match . . . Thunder River Renegades . . . June 29, 2019 

Those in RED shot clean with no procedurals 

Overall by Time: 
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Oklahoma Dee S 2 8 4 1 92.15 18.39 18.39 1 19.15 19.15 2 15.20 15.20 1 17.54 1 22.54 3 16.87 16.87 1

Tres Equis Cowboy 2 9 4 1 94.69 19.80 19.80 2 18.30 18.30 1 14.71 1 19.71 3 17.39 17.39 1 19.49 19.49 2

GW Ketchum SS 2 15 3 2 108.88 26.55 26.55 4 17.91 1 22.91 3 17.95 17.95 2 18.01 18.01 2 18.46 1 23.46 4

Outlaw Dave 49er 2 21 3 2 123.88 24.46 24.46 3 19.80 1 24.80 4 19.30 1 24.30 4 29.26 29.26 7 21.06 21.06 3

Thunderhawk S 1 33 3 2 151.21 36.56 36.56 10 27.91 1 32.91 5 23.94 1 28.94 9 27.98 27.98 4 24.82 24.82 5

Doc O'Bay Duelist 1 37 4 1 158.16 30.50 1 35.50 9 34.38 34.38 7 31.66 31.66 10 28.44 28.44 5 28.18 28.18 6

Tell Sacket SS 2 43 4 1 160.03 33.25 33.25 6 31.13 1 36.13 11 24.36 24.36 5 30.62 30.62 10 35.67 35.67 11

Osage Mike ES 1 42 3 3 162.37 31.85 2 41.85 14 28.45 1 33.45 6 27.54 27.54 6 30.58 30.58 9 28.95 28.95 7

Rooster EP 1 49 3 2 172.60 30.20 1 35.20 8 44.31 1 49.31 19 28.22 28.22 8 28.50 28.50 6 31.37 31.37 8

Rawhide S 1 56 3 2 180.21 28.97 28.97 5 35.25 35.25 8 28.20 28.20 7 33.39 1 38.39 14 34.40 1 1 49.40 22

Cowboy S 2 61 5 0 185.09 38.04 38.04 11 35.63 35.63 10 37.40 37.40 15 38.95 38.95 15 35.07 35.07 10

Red River Larry Cattle Baron 1 74 5 0 197.03 38.48 38.48 12 44.46 44.46 17 37.01 37.01 14 39.85 39.85 18 37.23 37.23 13

Trooper Siegle 49er 1 74 4 1 197.18 43.66 43.66 15 35.50 35.50 9 36.59 36.59 13 40.54 40.54 20 35.89 1 40.89 17

Angels LS 2 71 5 0 201.75 49.89 49.89 18 39.06 39.06 12 38.92 38.92 16 36.81 36.81 13 37.07 37.07 12

Colonel Mackenzie ES 2 84 4 1 215.94 49.12 1 54.12 20 41.89 41.89 14 40.47 40.47 19 38.96 38.96 16 40.50 40.50 15

Sundown Cattle Baron 1 90 3 2 218.47 49.66 1 54.66 21 42.07 42.07 15 40.27 40.27 17 40.95 40.95 21 35.52 1 40.52 16

Nile City Slick SFC 2 79 3 3 222.40 34.57 34.57 7 45.19 1 1 60.19 25 40.12 2 1 60.12 27 32.80 32.80 11 34.72 34.72 9

Cherokee Joness EP 1 87 2 5 231.55 53.68 1 58.68 24 35.51 3 50.51 20 33.45 33.45 11 30.44 30.44 8 43.47 1 1 58.47 24

Odessa WB-M 2 93 2 4 233.96 47.43 1 52.43 19 41.51 41.51 13 47.03 1 52.03 23 39.25 39.25 17 38.74 2 48.74 21

Caledonia Red 49er 1 97 1 9 238.35 38.96 1 43.96 16 37.55 5 62.55 26 44.59 2 54.59 25 35.73 35.73 12 36.52 1 41.52 18

Crash FCGF 1 108 5 0 242.17 63.13 63.13 27 53.39 53.39 23 42.48 42.48 20 39.89 39.89 19 43.28 43.28 19

Caney Creek Cowboy BW 2 105 4 1 258.64 45.65 45.65 17 43.12 43.12 16 49.56 49.56 22 47.33 1 52.33 24 57.98 1 67.98 26

Caney Creek Kid Buckaroo 2 114 5 0 269.68 55.41 55.41 22 52.04 52.04 21 45.18 45.18 21 54.99 54.99 25 52.06 1 62.06 25

Hopalong♠Ace SD 2 115 2 9 269.82 43.37 7 78.37 29 41.90 1 46.90 18 45.67 1 55.67 26 42.00 42.00 22 41.88 1 46.88 20

Pappy Ray McGee Cowboy 1 115 0 11 274.61 42.43 3 57.43 23 46.08 2 56.08 24 35.33 1 40.33 18 36.72 2 46.72 23 49.05 3 1 74.05 27

Little Billy ES 1 124 2 3 283.62 59.81 59.81 25 47.75 1 52.75 22 57.67 1 62.67 28 52.99 1 57.99 26 50.40 50.40 23

Ranger Bill S 2 96 3 16 297.98 38.83 38.83 13 30.33 9 75.33 28 34.14 34.14 12 75.81 7 110.81 29 38.87 38.87 14

Ramblin Gambler SSGF 2 132 0 10 344.77 56.01 1 61.01 26 65.43 1 70.43 27 48.92 1 53.92 24 62.32 2 1 82.32 27 52.09 5 77.09 28

Lady Doc LSS 2 143 1 21 548.75 74.59 74.59 28 83.45 7 118.45 29 78.55 5 103.55 29 92.20 1 97.20 28 114.96 8 154.96 29

Lady Ghost GD 3 150 4 1 4504.00 900.00 1 905.00 30 900.00 900.00 30 900.00 900.00 30 900.00 900.00 30 899.00 899.00 30

Texas Ghost CC 3 151 4 1 4505.00 900.00 1 905.00 30 900.00 900.00 30 900.00 900.00 30 900.00 900.00 30 900.00 900.00 31
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Outlaw Dave 49er 2 21 3 2 123.88 24.46 24.46 3 19.80 1 24.80 4 19.30 1 24.30 4 29.26 29.26 7 21.06 21.06 3

Trooper Siegle 49er 1 74 4 1 197.18 43.66 43.66 15 35.50 35.50 9 36.59 36.59 13 40.54 40.54 20 35.89 1 40.89 17

Caledonia Red 49er 1 97 1 9 238.35 38.96 1 43.96 16 37.55 5 62.55 26 44.59 2 54.59 25 35.73 35.73 12 36.52 1 41.52 18

Caney Creek Kid Buckaroo 2 114 5 0 269.68 55.41 55.41 22 52.04 52.04 21 45.18 45.18 21 54.99 54.99 25 52.06 1 62.06 25

Caney Creek Cowboy BW 2 105 4 1 258.64 45.65 45.65 17 43.12 43.12 16 49.56 49.56 22 47.33 1 52.33 24 57.98 1 67.98 26

Red River Larry Cattle Baron 1 74 5 0 197.03 38.48 38.48 12 44.46 44.46 17 37.01 37.01 14 39.85 39.85 18 37.23 37.23 13

Sundown Cattle Baron 1 90 3 2 218.47 49.66 1 54.66 21 42.07 42.07 15 40.27 40.27 17 40.95 40.95 21 35.52 1 40.52 16

Texas Ghost CC 3 151 4 1 4505.00 900.00 1 905.00 30 900.00 900.00 30 900.00 900.00 30 900.00 900.00 30 900.00 900.00 31

Tres Equis Cowboy 2 9 4 1 94.69 19.80 19.80 2 18.30 18.30 1 14.71 1 19.71 3 17.39 17.39 1 19.49 19.49 2

Pappy Ray McGee Cowboy 1 115 0 11 274.61 42.43 3 57.43 23 46.08 2 56.08 24 35.33 1 40.33 18 36.72 2 46.72 23 49.05 3 1 74.05 27

Doc O'Bay Duelist 1 37 4 1 158.16 30.50 1 35.50 9 34.38 34.38 7 31.66 31.66 10 28.44 28.44 5 28.18 28.18 6

Rooster EP 1 49 3 2 172.60 30.20 1 35.20 8 44.31 1 49.31 19 28.22 28.22 8 28.50 28.50 6 31.37 31.37 8

Cherokee Joness EP 1 87 2 5 231.55 53.68 1 58.68 24 35.51 3 50.51 20 33.45 33.45 11 30.44 30.44 8 43.47 1 1 58.47 24

Osage Mike ES 1 42 3 3 162.37 31.85 2 41.85 14 28.45 1 33.45 6 27.54 27.54 6 30.58 30.58 9 28.95 28.95 7

Colonel Mackenzie ES 2 84 4 1 215.94 49.12 1 54.12 20 41.89 41.89 14 40.47 40.47 19 38.96 38.96 16 40.50 40.50 15

Little Billy ES 1 124 2 3 283.62 59.81 59.81 25 47.75 1 52.75 22 57.67 1 62.67 28 52.99 1 57.99 26 50.40 50.40 23

Crash FCGF 1 108 5 0 242.17 63.13 63.13 27 53.39 53.39 23 42.48 42.48 20 39.89 39.89 19 43.28 43.28 19

Lady Ghost GD 3 150 4 1 4504.00 900.00 1 905.00 30 900.00 900.00 30 900.00 900.00 30 900.00 900.00 30 899.00 899.00 30

Angels LS 2 71 5 0 201.75 49.89 49.89 18 39.06 39.06 12 38.92 38.92 16 36.81 36.81 13 37.07 37.07 12

Lady Doc LSS 2 143 1 21 548.75 74.59 74.59 28 83.45 7 118.45 29 78.55 5 103.55 29 92.20 1 97.20 28 114.96 8 154.96 29

Oklahoma Dee S 2 8 4 1 92.15 18.39 18.39 1 19.15 19.15 2 15.20 15.20 1 17.54 1 22.54 3 16.87 16.87 1

Thunderhawk S 1 33 3 2 151.21 36.56 36.56 10 27.91 1 32.91 5 23.94 1 28.94 9 27.98 27.98 4 24.82 24.82 5

Rawhide S 1 56 3 2 180.21 28.97 28.97 5 35.25 35.25 8 28.20 28.20 7 33.39 1 38.39 14 34.40 1 1 49.40 22

Cowboy S 2 61 5 0 185.09 38.04 38.04 11 35.63 35.63 10 37.40 37.40 15 38.95 38.95 15 35.07 35.07 10

Ranger Bill S 2 96 3 16 297.98 38.83 38.83 13 30.33 9 75.33 28 34.14 34.14 12 75.81 7 110.81 29 38.87 38.87 14

Hopalong♠Ace SD 2 115 2 9 269.82 43.37 7 78.37 29 41.90 1 46.90 18 45.67 1 55.67 26 42.00 42.00 22 41.88 1 46.88 20

Nile City Slick SFC 2 79 3 3 222.40 34.57 34.57 7 45.19 1 1 60.19 25 40.12 2 1 60.12 27 32.80 32.80 11 34.72 34.72 9

GW Ketchum SS 2 15 3 2 108.88 26.55 26.55 4 17.91 1 22.91 3 17.95 17.95 2 18.01 18.01 2 18.46 1 23.46 4

Tell Sacket SS 2 43 4 1 160.03 33.25 33.25 6 31.13 1 36.13 11 24.36 24.36 5 30.62 30.62 10 35.67 35.67 11

Ramblin Gambler SSGF 2 132 0 10 344.77 56.01 1 61.01 26 65.43 1 70.43 27 48.92 1 53.92 24 62.32 2 1 82.32 27 52.09 5 77.09 28

Odessa WB-M 2 93 2 4 233.96 47.43 1 52.43 19 41.51 41.51 13 47.03 1 52.03 23 39.25 39.25 17 38.74 2 48.74 21


